GRANT, BARGAIN	N, SALE DEED ORDER NO.: 8755
THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH: ThatMARY_HELEN_MCK	
husband	
in consideration of \$*15.00*, the receipt of w	shiph is heraby asknowledged do heraby Grant Bargain Sell and
Convey to	
and to the heirs and assigns of such Grantee forever, all that real prope	erty situated in the
County of, State of New	
A portion of land being the Northeast quart of Section 26, Township 13 North, Range 18 described as follows:  Commencing at the quarter corner between Se Range 18 East, M.D.B. &M. thence South 0°00 of beginning; thence continuing South 0°08' West 163.80 feet; thence North 0°08' East 8 feet to the point of Beginning. A.P. No. 0	East, M.D.B. & M., more particularly ections 23 and 26, Township 13 North, 08' West 1,043.53 feet, to the true point West 85.00 feet; thence North 89042' 85.00 feet; thence South 89042' East 163.80
Assessor's Parcel No. 07-180-57-3	
Together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and apany reversions, remainders, rents, issues or profits thereof.	
Witness hand 5 this 21st	day of
STATE OF MEWAXXA Arizona  SS COUNTY OF Mohave	MARY HELEN MCKENNA
On March 21, 1986	Smald Leslie Milena
personally appeared before me, a Notary Public, Mary Helen McKenna	RONALD LESLIE MCKENNA
Ronald Leslie McKenna	\
who acknowledged that <u>t</u> he <u>y</u> executed the above instrument.	
Karline V. Dangrover	J <del>-1</del>
Notary Public	
My Commission Expires June 30, 1989	
	WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:
SEAL	Mr. Jeffrey R. Coates
The grantor(s) declare(s): \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	P.O. Box 11153
Documentary transfer tax is \$ 81.40	Zephyr Cove, Nevada 89448
(xx) computed on full value of property conveyed, or ( ) computed on full value less value of liens and	FOR RECORDER'S USE
encumbrances remaining at time of sale.	
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:	
SAME AS ABOVE	
SAME AS ABOVE	DOUGLAS COUNTY TITLE
	DOUGLAS COUNTY TITLE
	ON OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO. NEVADA
	'36 MAR 31 Pl2:25
SHEERIN WALSH & KEELE	
SHEERIN, WALSH & KEELE ATIOHAL YS ATLAW PO BOX 606	SUZAHNE EFAUDREAU RECORDER
CAHSON CITY, NEVADA 89702 PO BOX 1321 GARDNERVILLE, NEVADA 89410	\$ 500 PAID BL DEPUTY 132790

BOOK 386 PAGE 2511